Tax Rate History
For Past Ten Years
Midlothian Independent School District

School Year Taxyear Maintenance Tax Rate Debt Service Tax Rate

Total Tax Rate

2014-2015 2014 $1.04 $0.50 $1.54
2015-2016 2015 $1.04 $0.50 $1.54
2016-2017 2016 $1.04 $0.50 $1.54
2017-2018 2017 $1.04 $0.50 $1.54
2018-2019 2018 $1.04 $0.50 $1.54
2019-2020 2019 $0.97 $0.50 $1.47
2020-2021 2020 $0.89 $0.49 $1.38
2021-2022 2021 $0.87 $0.48 $1.35
2022-2023 2022 $0.85 $0.44 $1.29

Midlothian ISD Tax Rate Hisotry
For Past Ten Years

$1.80
$1.60

$1.40

$0.50] $0.50

$1.20
$1.00
$0.80

$0.60

$1.04 $1.04

$0.40

$0.20

$0.00
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

W Maintenance Tax Rate MW Debt Service Tax Rate

2021 2022







	Sheet1

